CORRID'A'BAR

vendredi 8 décembre 2017 - BAR SUR AUBE

CABB

Résultats presse

CORRID'A'BAR Jeunes 1500 M du 8/12/17
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1
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Nom prénom

LE MOING Titouan
BERTRAND Esteban
BLON Lucien
COQUARD Maxence
JUSTON Hugo
CHAPELAIN Louis
VIARD Gerssande
CHEVALLIER Mathis
KREMER lIsaac
DESCHAMPS Leonard
NATALI Emma
TAILFER Noa
SORET Lilou
KREMER Eliot
RUOTTE Maxence
ANDELOT Maxime
TORRES Oscar

Perf.
5'20"
5'32"
5'34"
5'34"
5'44"
5'61"
5'63"
5'64"
5'67"
6'00"
6'07"
6'11"
6'15"
6'20"
6'24"
6'25"
6'25"

Cat/né(e)
BEM/
BEM/
BEM/
BEM/
BEM/
BEM/
BEF/
BEM/
BEM/
POM/
POF/
BEM/
POF/
BEM/
BEM/
BEM/
BEM/

Club / Equipe
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Athletic Ribocortin Savinien

Colombey Les Deux Eglises

Boxe Muay Thai

Judo Club Bsa



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

CORRID'A'BAR 5 KM du Vendredi 8/12/17

Place
1
2
3

MEHLINGER Clement
CHAUFOURNIER Robin
SAINT PAUL Cecilia
MEHLINGER Louis
BRIGAUD Mathis
BONNIN Leonis
MARY-GIROD Louis
KREMER Madelon
MEHLINGER Noémie
MOUGEOQOT Benoit
ABRANTES Geoffrey
DASSE Neo
BELTRAMELLI Elio
MEHLINGER Paul
DIAS Mélina
MALFAIT Clemence
BOUGUET Emma
GROSJEAN Julie
PERRIN Louis
THIEBLEMONT Lena

Nom prénom
DORIA Alex
COTARD Sacha
RIGOLLOT Mathieu

6'26"
6'31"
6'47"
6'49"
6'57"
6'58"
702"
702"
704"
7'18"
719"
7'25"
7'36"
7'38"
7'40"
7'41"
7'42"
7'52"
8'48"
9'01"

Perf.
16'27"
16'31"
17'37"

POM/
POM/
POF/
POM/
POM/
POM/
BEM/
POF/
BEF/
BEM/
POM/
BEM/
POM/
POM/
BEF/
BEF/
POF/
BEF/
POM/
POF/

Cat/né(e)
SEM/
CAM/
ESM/

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Bar Sur Aube

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

St Leger Sous Brienne

Lévigny

Bayel

Bouzancourt

Club / Equipe

Troyes Omnisports

Bar Sur Aube



LERQOY Thomas
CUVIER Guillaume
PERRIN Martin
BISCHOFF Freddy
TUSCHER Vincent
DECLERCQ Florent
ESPRIT Jerome

LE BLOA Yann
FOISEL Antoine
COTARD Fabrice
BARBE Franck
LEROY Romuald
SIFFREDI Gerald
LESEURRE Nicolas
THIRION Cyril
RAMPON Stephane
THOMAS Didier
GRELLOT Joan
RICARDO Dinis
GERARD Bruno

ZAND-SIMON Zimantha

TAUREL Justine
JAQUARD Josue
HENRISSAT David
MONGIN Cedric
BRICE Aurelien
PECQUET Nicolas
BARBE Thibault
QUERRE Benjamin

VANDENBUSSCHE Keyllian

17'48"
17'50"
17'56"
18'27"
18'29"
18'37"
18'41"
18'46"
18'52"
18'54"
19'14"
19'16"
19'28"
19'34"
19'36"
19'51"
19'54"
20'13"
20'14"
20'21"
20027
20'35"
20'37"
20'40"
20'48"
20'57"
20'59"
21'08"
21'12"
21'22"

SEM/
Jum/
CAM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEM/
VEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEM/
VEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEM/
SEM/
VEM/
SEM/
VEF/
SEF/
MM/
VEM/
VEM/
Jum/
SEM/
CAM/
SEM/
MM/

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ecac Tri

Efs Reims A. *

Athle 52 *

Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Sda Aix-en-othe
Tos Triathlon
Vaudes Animation
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Athle 52 - S/l As Bologne
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne

Ecole De Gendarmerie Chaumont

Sda Aix-en-othe
Athle 52 - S/l As Bologne
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Athle 52 - S/I Entente Chaumont Ac

Athle 52 - S/l As Bologne

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
A Sud Ardeche Drome*
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

FERNANDES Tristan
GOMEZ Gregory
MONGIN Jacques
BLOT Elvina
JUSTON Bertrand
VIARD Baptiste
ROZE Philippe
BLANC Jules
RUOTTE Julien
HUGUENIN Yannick
GOMEZ Aurelie
CARTIER Mickael
CLAIRIN Pierre-henri
VIEVILLE Pierre
NOBLOT Christophe
PENFORNIS Cecile
FAVEROLLE Olivier
ERARD Cyril
BEAUJOIN Dominique
COQUARD Jean-luc
LOBREAU David
MAURY Eric
NACHIN Benoit
VIDAL Jérome
KARIM EL IDRISSI Mehdi
RICARDO Antonio
COTARD Marjory
GODTS Leo

LUCCHI Francis
MAGNIER Frederic

21'23"
21'31"
21'35"
21'40"
21'48"
21'51"
21'59"
22'00"
22'01"
22'07"
22'12"
22'13"
22'14"
22'16"
22'30"
22'31"
22'34"
22'37"
22'49"
22'53"
23'10"
23'18"
23'23"
23'26"
23'28"
23'35"
23'46"
23'49"
23'51"
23'52"

Jum/
VEM/
VEM/
SEF/
SEM/
MM/
VEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEM/
VEF/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEM/
VEF/
VEM/
VEM/
VEM/
VEM/
VEM/
VEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEM/
VEM/
VEF/
CAM/
VEM/
VEM/

Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
Colombey Les Deux Eglises
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Bar Sur Aube

Athletic Ribocortin Savinien

Vaudes Animation
Chaumont
Athle 52 *

Troyes Omnisports

Cabb

Montier En L'isle

Troyes Omnisports

Jool Team

Troyes Omnisports

Montieramey
Jogging Club Dryat
Jogging Club Dryat
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Bricon

Tos Triathlon

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

MEHLINGER Martial
JAMBOIS Sabrina
BOUTEVILLAIN Nicolas
DE BAERE Baptiste
JUSTON Philemon
GILSON Marcel

LOISEL Adrien
MAZOTTI Mickael
NOSTRY Elisabeth
ARNOULT Frederique
YALVAC Senol
COQUARD Pascal
DUCRET Thomas
RAGON Cyril
COURTILLIER Veronique
ROBERT Sebastien
COQUARD-HENRY llona
VUILLE Pierrick
BERTRAND Candice
BUREAU Isabelle
WEISS Aurore

PONCIN Rémi

BENOIT Margot
LEPRUN Odile
PLUMEY Philippe
HENRY Thierry
GROSJEAN Anne
MOUGEOT Mélanie
MASSON Julien
VIDONNE Helene

24'01"
24'11"
24'19"
24'32"
24'41"
24'44"
24'46"
24'55"
24'56"
24'56"
24'57"
25'03"
25'11"
25'13"
25'14"
25'14"
25'21"
25'24"
25'25"
25'34"
25'37"
25'42"
25'46"
25'48"
25'52"
25'55"
25'58"
25'59"
26'00"
26'02"

VEM/
SEF/
VEM/
Jum/
MM/
VEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VEF/
VEF/
SEM/
VEM/
SEM/
VEM/
SEF/
VEM/
MIF/
SEM/
MIF/
VEF/
SEF/
MM/
MIF/
VEF/
VEM/
VEM/
VEF/
SEF/
SEM/
VEF/

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Bar Sur Aube
Athle 52 - S/l As Bologne
Chaumont
Athle Saint-mesmin

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Machy

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Troyes Omnisports

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Tos Tri

Rouvres Les Vignes

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel



94 MABROUM Reda 26'06" MIM/ Judo Club Bsa

95 BERTHIER Orlane 26'07" SEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
96 CARTIER Philippe 26'08" VEM/ Champignol Les Mondeville
97 MESLAT Alexandre 26'09" SEM/

98 MICHELOT Benoit 26'14" SEM/

99 BERNARD Katy 26'15" SEF/ Ajpc

100 LEGROS Charlene 26'18" SEF/

101 BENOIT Fabrice 26'21" VEM/

102 MARE Chantal 26'22" VEF/ Troyes Omnisports
103 BUATHIER Adrien 26'25" SEM/ Bar Sur Aube

104 DUPORT Laetitia 26'30" SEF/ Duport

105 PIMPERNET Simon 26'30" SEM/ Bpc Nancy

106 BRICE Stephane 26'33" VEM/

107 NOBLOT Eloise 26'35" JUF/ Montier En L'isle
108 NOBLOT Mathilde 26'39" ESF/ Montier En L'isle
109 LACAVE Jonathan 26'53" SEM/

110 GUICHARD Daniel 27'06" VEM/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
111 GROSJEAN Sarah 27'07" JUF/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
112 BARBE Mag ali 27'19" VEF/ Vaudes Animation
113 DAVE Jean-baptiste 27'21" MM/

114 TAINTURIER Ludivine 2722" VEF/ Ajpc

115 MISTRI Grégory 27'29" VEM/ Bourguignons

116 KUHN Fabrice 27'34" VEM/

117 FAVEREAUX Manon 27'38" ESF/

118 HABASQUE Step 27'41" SEF/

119 JEANJACQUOT Lorraine 27'43" SEF/ Coeur De Runneuses
120 COQUIN Mathieu 27'43" SEM/

121 THIVET Armelle 27'52" VEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
122 PALANCA Elise 27'52" SEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne

123 RADEL Helene 27'55" SEF/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel



124 LEBOUCHER Alice 27'59" CAF/

125 LUGNIER Priscillia 28'06" SEF/ Muay Thai Pahuyouth Bar Sur Au
126 VAUCOULEUR Christo p he 28'08" SEM/ Muay Thai Pahuyouth Bar Sur Au
127 BERTRAND Raphael 28'17" SEM/

128 LANGUET Ludovic 28'19" VEM/ Bar Sur Aube

129 PAILLEZ Clarisse 28'28" VEF/ Bar Sur Aube

130 PITTET Cecile 28'28" SEF/

131 FAVEROLLE Ludivine 28'30" VEF/

132 GRELLOT Emmanuelle 28'32" SEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
133 TOUATI Charlotte 28'34" VEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
134 RICARDO Isabelle 28'34" VEF/ Bricon

135 GODTS Murielle 28'35" VEF/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
136 BAUDIN Chris 28'37" SEM/

137 CIRILLU Stéphanie 28'42" VEF/ Troyes

138 HENRY Joel 28'50" VEM/

139 BROCARD Ophélie 28'54" SEF/ Judo Club Bsa

140 DAMOTTE Veronique 29'00" VEF/

141 HIERHOLTZ To ny 29'04" SEM/ Vendreuvre

142 BRICE Chantal 29'04" VEF/

143 JOLLY Sylvain 29'17" SEM/

144 SORET Loic 29'24" VEM/ Colombé Le Sec
145 STAUDER Valentin 29'32" SEM/

146 VOYARD Melanie 29'32" SEF/

147 GROSJEAN Adeline 29'34" SEF/

148 GUTH Severine 29'35" VEF/ Acsb Running

149 DESCHAMPS Cecile 29'38" VEF/

150 COQUARD-HENRY llian 29'44" CAM/ Troyes Omnisports
151 COQUARD Adiana 29'58" SEF/

152 FERNANDES Marie-pierre 30'05" VEF/

153 VIARD Sarah 30'07" VEF/ Athletic Ribocortin Savinien



154 RASLE Alain 30'19" VEM/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

155 MALFAIT Noemie 30'26" CAF/

156 COMMANDI Benito 3028" VEM/

157 COLLOT Aurélie 30'28" SEF/

158 PHILIPPE Marie-jo 30'29" VEF/

159 PETIT Valentin 30'30" CAM/

160 RIGOLLOT Lucyle 30'31" CAF/ Bar Sur Aube

161 PETIT Laurent 30'33" VEM/

162 MALFAIT David 30'33" VEM/

163 VOYARD Christophe 31'04" VEM/

164 THIEBLEMONT Alexandre 31'04" VEM/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
165 SORET Aurore 31'06" SEF/ Colombé Le Sec
166 SCOHY Benedicte 31'08" VEF/

167 LEGRIS Carole 31'10" VEF/ Bar Sur Aube

168 VERKEST Christophe 3111" VEM/ Bar Sur Aube

169 VINCENT Frédéric 31'24" SEM/

170 DRAPIER Justine 31'26" SEF/

171 LE COZ Catherine 31'30" VEF/ Troyes Omnisports
172 POUILLART Clara 31'33" MIF/ Muay Thay Pahyouth Bar Sur Aub
173 BOGE Sylviane 31'35" VEF/

174 POUILLART Sebastien 31'36" VEM/

175 LAZARO Pierre-guy 31'36" VEM/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
176 LAZARO Emma 31'37" JUF/ Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
177 BRULE Christiane 31'37" VEF/

178 CHATEL Veroni que 31'39" VEF/ Troyes Omnisports
179 GUENEL Francoise 31'41" VEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
180 TAUREL Renee 31'41" VEF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
181 GUYOT Nolwen 31'41" JUF/ Athle 52 - S/I As Bologne
182 GRAJEWSKI Martin 31'44" ESM/

183 COFFINET Anouck 31'47" CAF/



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

MARIAUX Sandrine
JOLLY Angelique
SANCHEZ Delphine
HARAND Christelle
CHAHMAOUI Alexandre
ROY DECHARNET Marie-josé
COLLIN Séverine
GALLARDO Thomas
DAUNEY Mathieu
JOURDAIN Alexandra
RICARDO Lea

VUILLE Olivier
FRANCOIS PASSAQUET Lisa
DEMIMUID Emeline
DABKOWSKI Sabrina
LERQOY Benjamin
KLEBER Gaelle
SANCHEZ Amandine
BICHE Deborah
PARISOT Nathalie
BAILLAT Sylvie
MARTIN Sylvie
PONTAILLIER Corinne
MARTIN Simon
CARPENTIER Xavier
LAZARO Patricia
NICOLAS Jocelyn
JUILLY Jennifer
DRAPIER Jean-pierre
DAMOTTE Gerard

31'48"
31'56"
31'57"
32'03"
32'04"
32'05"
32'05"
32'05"
32'06"
32'07"
32'08"
32'09"
32'12"
32'12"
32'12"
32'18"
32'37"
32'41"
32'42"
32'42"
32'47"
33'07"
33'12"
33'12"
33'12"
33'12"
33'32"
33'45"
33'45"
33'46"

VEF/
SEF/
VEF/
VEF/
VEM/
VEF/
VEF/
SEM/
SEM/
SEF/
ESF/
VEM/
VEF/
SEF/
SEF/
SEM/
SEF/
MIF/
SEF/
SEF/
VEF/
VEF/
VEF/
VEM/
SEM/
VEF/
VEM/
SEF/
VEM/
VEM/

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Bar Sur Aube

Bar Le Duc

Bricon

Boxe Thai Bar Sur Aube
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Lévigny
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel

Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Longchamps
Ca Bar/aube - Bayel
Bar Sur Aube
Thors

Couvignon



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

MARY Pierre
LAHOUSSE Marie
GUERITTE Matthieu
ROSAY Noemie
DASSE Nadége
DASSE Grégory
DAVESNE Thierry
ROMARY Sophie
LASBENNES Anne
PACQUETET Sophie
SALLES Helena
LOREAU Stephanie
FOUGERAY Christine
BERT Celine
CHARNEY Brigitte
PHILIPS Coralie
RODRIGUEZ Jérémy
SAUSSARD Stephanie
THIERRY Elodie
DELVILLE Claire
SCHROEDER Mélissa
GROSJEAN Mélanie
DA COSTA Isabelle
JOBERT Vero

PEREZ Maryse
TEUMA Lugdivine
POTIER Clément
QUIREZA Sabrina
GRAMMAIRE Fabienne
LICHTER Pauline

33'46"
33'46"
33'51"
33'52"
34'20"
34'20"
34'21"
34'33"
34'35"
34'48"
35'00"
35'02"
35'03"
35'05"
35'14"
35'45"
35'45"
35'56"
35'57"
35'57"
35'59"
36'24"
36'24"
36'38"
37'04"
37'07"
37'08"
41'44"
41'45"
41'45"

SEM/
VEF/
SEM/
SEF/
VEF/
VEM/
VEM/
SEF/
VEF/
VEF/
ESF/
SEF/
VEF/
VEF/
VEF/
SEF/
SEM/
VEF/
SEF/
JUF/
CAF/
SEF/
VEF/
SEF/
VEF/
SEF/
SEM/
SEF/
VEF/
SEF/

Magy Fouchard

St Leger Sous Brienne
St Leger Sous Brienne
Saint Léger Sous Brienne
Bologne

Bar Sur Aube

Polliat

Brienne Le Chateau

St Andre Les Vergers



244 VAIRELLES Claire 41'46" SEF/
245 BALANDRAS Fan ny 41'47" SEF/ Brevonnes
246 DEREPAS Stephane 41'48" VEM/



